Property & Casualty Proposed Renewal Rate

Property (includes TRIPRA)
Boiler & machinery

Crime

Commercial liability coverages
(Includes TRIPRA)

Automobile CAT physical damage
Commercial automobile

Inland marine

Professional liability

Excess liability (Includes TRIPRA)

Excess workers’ compensation

2016-2017

Prior

Year

2015-2016
$148,813

$10,045

Included in

Property
$60,062

$5,000
$69,844
$19,489

$150,723

$64,381

$139,297

Aviation liability & hull physical damage

(Includes TRIPRA)
State surcharges

Total premium including TRIPRA

$18,352

$8

$686,014

*subject to decrease pending approval by Commissioner’s Court of the optional retention level increase

Renewal Rate
2016-2017

$154,932

$9,881

Included in
Property

$61,727
$5,000
$70,612
$21,345
$152,690
$68,913
$143,110

$14,925

$8
*$704,533

Storage Tank Liability and Errors & Omissions

2016-2017
Prior Renewal
Coverage Year 2016-2017
Public Pollution Liability & $17,983.35
Storage Tank Liability (policy $17,624.88
limits-$6,000,000 aggregate, $2
million per pollution conditions and
$10,000 deductible)
Errors & Omissions (1 million | $7,065.00
aggregate sub-limits up to $100k) 7,633.00
e exclusions and
limitations are
outlined in policy
Grand Total $24,689.88 $25,616.35
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